
CHELMSFORD SINGERS
[image: http://www.chelmsfordsingers.org.uk/Resources/cslogoyellow.jpeg]2020 DIARY

	DATE & TIME
	EVENT
	 VENUE

	
Tuesday, 14th January
	
Singing commences 
	
Cathedral School,
Victoria Road, Chelmsford, CM1 1PA


	
Monday, 27th January
	
Committee Meeting
	
Prue’s


	
Tuesday, 18th February
	
HALF TERM
	



	
Saturday, 28th March
	
Concert –  7 pm
Hymn to St. Peter – Britten
Bible Songs and Anthems – Stanford
Ex ore innocentium – Ireland
Blessèd City, heav’nly Salem – Bairstow
Requiem - Briggs

	
Brentwood Cathedral
Ingrave Road
Brentwood
CM15 8AT



	
Tuesday, 7th & 14th April
	
EASTER BREAK
	



	

	
	

	
Tuesday, 26th May
	
HALF TERM
	



	
Saturday, 4th July

	
Joint Concert with Amici Cantate – 7.30 pm
	
Chelmsford Cathedral


	
Tuesday, 14th July
	
Garden Party – 7.30 – 9.30 pm
	
Prudence Jones’ house


	
Tuesday, 8th September
	
Singing commences
	
Cathedral School
Victoria Road, Chelmsford CM1 1PA


	
Saturday, 10th October
	
Quiz Night – 7.30 start
	
Langford & Ulting Village Hall
Maldon Road
Langford CM9 4SS


	
Tuesday, 27th October
	
HALF TERM

	

	
Saturday, 7th November

	
Study Day
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]To Be Confirmed, but likely to be Galleywood School


	
Sunday, 8th November

	
Remembrance Evensong –
Time To be advised
	
Chelmsford Cathedral
Chelmsford CM1 1EH


	
Saturday, 21st November
	
Concert – 7pm
St. Ceciliatide concert
A Time to Dance – Roth
Serenade to Music – Vaughan Williams
Hymn to St. Cecilia – Howells

With Cathedral Choirs
	
Chelmsford Cathedral
CM1 1EH

	
Saturday, 12th December
	
Concert – 7.30 pm
	
St. Andrew’s Church
Melbourne Avenue
Chelmsford, CM1 2DT




PLEASE NOTE:  Dates for Bring & Buys and Raffles will be announced.  There will be just one a term.
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